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TOYOTA

LAND ROVER

GM

GM

MERCEDES BENZ

SUBARU

GM

GM

FORD

FORD

TOYOTA

SUBARU

SUBARU

HONDAFIT

HONDAFIT

FORD

ALLISON

NISSAN

HYUNDAI SANTE FE

JEEP

FORD

DODGE

GM

CADILLAC

FCA

TECHNICAL SERVICE INFORMATION

2021 ATSG BULLETIN INDEX

A340 SERIES
ZF8HP70
8L90

8L90

722.6
TR580 CVT
6170

6180
5R110W
6R140W
U151/251
TR580
TR580/TR690
GTAA

cVT

8F35

1000
REGROTA (A466)
A6LF2
948TE
5R110W
4XRE
8L45/90
8L45/90

REF SERIES

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION SERVICE GROUP

CHECKBALL & SMALL PARTS LOCATIONS
TRANSMISSION CASE OIL LEAK

SHIFTS 3-NEUTRAL

INCREASED THROTTLE PEDAL EFFORT
BUZZING NOISE

FLUID SERVICE PLUG CHANGE

SECOND GENERATION CHANGES
DELAYED REVERSE ENGAGEMENT WHEN HOT
FRONTPUMP DAMAGE

TRANSMISSION COOLING UPGRADE
WRONG GEAR STARTS/NO SHIFT

SPEED SENSOR CODES

TCC SOLENOID & VDC CODES
DTC U0401

NOISY OPERATION

NO OR INTERMITTENT LOSS OF REVERSE
PO776 SET

PRELIMINARY INFORMATION
3.5LENGINE OIL LEAK

NO MOVE; P1720 OSS RATIONALITY
LOW LINE PRESSURE; SLIPS OR NO MOVE
P1740,TCC OR 4TH GEAR SLIPPAGE
NO MOVEMENT AFTER VALVE BODY REPLACEMENT
FRONTWHEEL AREA NOISE

L/R PISTON RETURN SPRING RETAINER
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21-26

21-27

21-28

21-29

21-30

21-31

21-32

21-33

21-34

21-35

21-36

21-37

21-38

21-39

21-40

NISSAN VERSA
FORD
ALLISON
GM
NISSAN/KIA
HYUNDAI
FORD
CHRYSLER
GM

FORD

GM

GM

GM
TOYOTA

GM

TECHNICAL SERVICE INFORMATION

2021 ATSG BULLETIN INDEX

REOF11A CVT

4 & 5 SPEED
1000
6L50/80/90
RESROSA/A5SR1
A6MF1 SERIES
6F35

ALLRH &RE
6170/75
4R75W

4L60E/65E/70E

STORING CODE P0705 TRS “A’ CIRCUIT
TCC RELEASE OIL COMPLAINTS
GEARTRAIN BIND-UP

FALLS OUT OF GEAR

SHIFT COMPLAINTS

NO MOVEMENT

NO FORWARD, STARTS IN 5TH GEAR
LATE 1-2 & 2-3 SHIFTS

TRANSMISSION FLUID PUMP

NO FOURTH GEAR

SUDDEN LOSS OF LINE PRESSURE

ALLISON 1000/2000 REDESIGNED C1 CLUTCH APPLY PISTON SEAL

ALLISON 1000/2000 ELIMINATION OF THE C1 CLUTCH BACKFILL VALVE

U151E

4L60E SERIES

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION SERVICE GROUP

SETS CODE P2714 - HARSH 2-3 & 3-4 UPSHIFTS

BRUTAL 1-2 UPSHIFT
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